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1a.0.66 |woaununanilanlizinm 2566 - | 1,576,507.03 - - - | 1.576,507.03
4nn.66 [fudumminsneuianiuinundangy szAviidnlSyyins £4,000.00 1,660,507.03
san.66 [Sulumminsmenianiminmdingy szautidmlSyaes 9,700.00 1,670,207.03
6a.n.66 [Fulumminsmeuianiminmidngy szauiidmlSyges 3,900.00 1,674,107.03
7a.0.66 |Fulummininouianauinmidsngy seAuiidn/iyas 2,700.00 1,676,807.03
gan. 66 [Fudumeminsmouianimimmdangu szauiidmligoes 2,200.00 1,679,007.03
99066 [Suliumminsaouianaminmidangy seaufidnTygyes 2.200.00 1,681,207.03
10a.8. 66 [Fulumminsmeuianiminndangs szaviidaliyywi 3,100.00 1,684,307.03
1an 66 [Fulumminsaeuianiminundangy ssavtudinfinm 200.00 1,684,507.03
1A 66 [fulumminsmeuianiminmndingy szAuiidmliyoyds 45,800.00 1,730,307.03
120,66 |Tudumminsmouianiwindsngy seAviugiafnm 900.00 1,731,207.03
12a.0.66 [Sulumminsaeuianiuinmdingy szAvtidaliynas 8,300.00 1,739,507.03
13a.0.66 |Tulumminsaouianiminmgngy seaviidmfiyaes 4,400.00 1,743,907.03
1aq.0.66 |Tudumminiseuianiuinundingy sydutianliyogaes 2,800.00 1,746,707.03
15a.0.66 |Tudumimingsoudaniudnundingy szAuiiamSy g 4.400.00 1,751,107.03
16a.0.66 |Sudumminsaouianiminmdangy szdulitailSyos 2,500.00 1,753,607.03
170.0.66 |Fuliudmingmenianiud nendingy seauiidnlSyyns 5,100,00 1,758,707.03
180.0.66 |Fuduiminseonianuinwidingy seduiiimi gy 5.600.00 1,764,307.03

uammé’uﬁu = 1,764,307.03 7 = = 1,764,307.03
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(Um)
gRAAANABA T IONMTUYFTUING & TUR 31 AIAY 2566 1,764,307.03
veanamasa gAY TvesguinmnuAmlinans u Tuii 31 a1 2566 1,764,307.03
pAARAUNABM NI WMTUYFAUL 1 TUN 31 §a1AN 2566 1,764,307.03
UPARUMABAINTWMNTUYFEUING & U 31 gaIAL 2566 1,764,307.03
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40.n.66 [FududraiasseuiraninEsings seiullnuSonyed 84,000.00 84,000.00
5m.a.66 [SuluAaiATRRUiRATINN SNy STALRAMPByyed 9,700.00 93,700.00
6n.n. 66 |Fuludsdassauinaraimmendengy sTAudmBgygyed 3,900.00 97,600.00
70.A.66 |Fuidndaiasseuinannadnindingy seiudmBygyned 2,700.00 100,300.00
8mA. 66 |Fududrairsasuiaaeinendingy seiullmByynd 2,200.00 102,500.00
9n.A. 66 |Fududiaiasreudanniuinmnsings sudulfm3gygyed 2,200.00 104,700.00
10 ®.a. 66 |FuldudrdirsaauinAainmedingy siuRdmBggynd 3,100.00 107,800.00
11a.a 66 [SuduaArdipsasuinanainundingy ssiulfnAgygyied 45,800.00 153,600.00
12066 |Fulndaiasreuinanainmendingy suiundmBogyed 8,300.00 161,900.00
13 0.0, 66  |FuluAtiasauinaEnsngy stAulBaigged 4,400.00 166,300.00
14 A 66 |ududainsaeuinatsinendangy ssAuiRa B ooy’ 2,800.00 169,100.00
150.a.66 [Fuludraiassauinanuinundengy ssiuii@aBggyed 4,400.00 173,500.00
16 #.A. 66  |FuludrsiATAeuinAMNNENSIngY TeAuRnSgyynd 2,500.00 176,000.00
17a.0.66 |Suludadasasuinaainmntingy seauldntdgynd 5,100.00 181,100.00
18 n.A. 66  |[FuduAtadiAaTsauinaaimEndingy seiuldmPBygynd 5,600.00 186,700.00
ANANABY 89,550.00 97,150.00

Wnsn (%10% WimAnand 186,700*10%=18,670 um 18.670.00 78,480.00

HDATINANNGRSE 186,700.00 |  108,220.00 78,480.00
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Tt Taasidon AnadasraudnasjasiLTfiadnu
FURM CRTITEIN AR
mMesusAsIausEALLMARANET UszdnAon AanAN 66
oA 66 [FuludAaipnssaudaauiniendongy seiulndindne 200.00 200.00
12 AR 66  [Fuludadasaauinaainensngy seiudndinfnen 900.00 1,100.00
ANANABL 1,200.00 |- 100.00
Wnana [F10% Ham Anendy 1,100*10%=110 um 110.00 |- 210.00
HBATINAUWAD 1,100.00 1,310.00 |- 210.00
aqUuamson  ansUTaNA 187,800.00 um
AnlEseanam 109,530.00 UM
HAATIHANNABTLSFY 78,270.00 um
Aiarm
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Anszinedu Medny guinuanzAadeand o i 31 gaian 2566
i AIATRDUARA NN BN AFNATABUINATINENNIBINT Y i L
AMANGATBUTHANHIBIGNY
FeAuUAinfnen FEAULA YRy ed

Uiy Aedu AUWRD FUdu el AIMAD UM T8N ANNED JUlu SRlIsiT AINAD
HDALNNIIINTNL 2566 1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 - - - - - - - - -
AAAN 2566 - 1,576,507.03 1,100 1,310 |- 210 186,700 108,220 78,480 -
1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 1,100 1,310 |- 210 186,700 108,220 78,480 - - -
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Sudun Fneidu AUNAD Sudu F7edn AINRE Ul F831 ANNAR Sudu CRbIRiN AIARD
saRuNuIaIntaY 2566 1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 = - - - - - - - -
AnAN 2566 - 1,576,507.03 186,700 108,220 78,480 1,100 1,310 |- 210 -
1,576,507.03 - 1,576,507.03 186,700 108,220 78,480 1,100 1,310 |- 210 - - -
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Siam Commercial Bank PCL, vimaionadoyadyd uasouann / Information Reporting

9 auuSgaAlEn LY NININT LIATRINT Nvin. 10900 u3m1 / Product Name : SCB Business Net
_9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10800

drziansaemems : uimisnumaduligddaunds
Report Type : Historical Statement

winoandnd / Account No. 8912427972 datiyd / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO
dayazniniud / Date 01/10/2023 i 31/10/2023 anadu / Currency. THB
e siaulydiaunad / Historical statement Transactions

vaanuuisoni / Balance Forward 1,576,507.03

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description
18/10/2023 20:40 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,107.03 niin7lnu (KBANK) /X669711
18/10/2023 21:08 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,207.03 3uTounin SCB x6109 ww Yessym viumin
18/10/2023 21:15 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,307.03 Fulauan SCB x1961 ww finddiy ;e
18/10/2023 21:36 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,407.03 nfin7lno (KBANK) /X928635
18/10/2023 21:39 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,507.03 nfin3lnu (KBANK) /X928635
18/10/2023 21:40 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,607.03 nfin7lnu (KBANK) /X928635
18/10/2023 21:46 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,707.03 wwn1lnuoumna (TTB) /X031052
18/10/2023 21:48 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,807.03 w13 lnusuwna (TTB) /X031052
18/10/2023 21:49 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,763,907.03 nwn1 lnusutna (TTB) /X031052
18/10/2023 21:53 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,764,007.03 Fulausn SCB x1717 w.a. vadm vindo
18/10/2023 22:25 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,764,107.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X768961
18/10/2023 22:33 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,764,207.03 Julaunn SCB x9202 ww gazind Juna
18/10/2023 22:43 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,764,307.03 nwlnu (KTB) /X760073
Total Debits 0.00
Total Credits 187,800.00

VDTN TULDARUAINABATNIIENTUNITRN
Uty Audnien AnTARUANERT NMANEIaENEIEN
™ A 31 gAIAN 2566

LAAAINABATNSIENIUTUIATS  1,764,307.03 U
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